
Bobcat Communications and Technologies Inci RADIO SALESj

ProposalBOBCAT
Mission Critical Communications

& SERVICE

HALLSVILLE, TEXAS 75650

903-668-2228

Presented To:

Panola County Road and Bridge

Proposal Date: 11/13/2024

Proposal #: 4211

Presented By; Renee Ashcraft

Cost TotalQtyItem Description

Jail Radios

Normally priced 660 each. Renee Special

14,880.00

100.00

24 620.00

100.00

R2-UD-L2

Freight
R2 UHF DIGITAL MOTOTRBO W/HI-CAP BATTERY

Shipping and Handling <Estimated> 1

NOV 19 2024

County Judge Date

IApproved in Commissioners' Court

Sales Tax (8.25%) $0.00

Due to market volatility, all quotations are valid for 30 days.

Total $14,980.00


